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Örebro Masters 2017 U17 Örebro

Final results (60 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

3 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR NJF OSLO

3 JOHANSSON Hjalmar SWE MFFG MALMÖ

5 GROSSE Arthur NOR NJF OSLO

6 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 SCHMEKEL Filip SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 VON POST Joel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

9 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR NØF NØTTERØY

10 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

11 STORMARK Christoffer NOR BF BERGEN

12 SVERKER Samuel SWE UF UPPSALA

13 NORRMAN Henrik SWE MF19 MALMÖ

14 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR BYF OSLO

15 RASMUSON Ludvig SWE UF UPPSALA

16 JIBREUS Herman SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad POL GFK GÖTEBORG

18 WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NOR NJF OSLO

19 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR NJF OSLO

20 BÖRNE Marcus SWE AFC ARVIKA

21 LUNDEGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

22 AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold NOR BYF OSLO

23 NYSTRÖM Carl SWE I2 KARLSTAD

24 GLÄNNMAN Samuel SWE AFC ARVIKA

25 THORED Oliver SWE GOFK VISBY

26 HEIERVANG Elias Degland NOR NJF OSLO

27 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

28 DYRSETH Brage NOR BF BERGEN

29 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR NJF OSLO

30 EIKANGER Olav NOR BF BERGEN

31 LAZER Daniel SWE MF19 MALMÖ

32 BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NOR NJF OSLO

33 HÅKANSSON Gustav SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

34 NYMAN Filip SWE NFK NYKÖPING

35 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NOR NØF NØTTERØY

36 STOKNES Samuel Klouman NOR BYF OSLO

37 GÖTHLIN Gustav NOR NJF OSLO

38 THÖRN Lukas SWE WFF ÖREBRO

39 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

40 HLYNSSON Hrafn NOR BF BERGEN

41 RASMUSON Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

42 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

43 ROTH Edvin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

44 WALLE Henrik Christopher NOR NJF OSLO

45 HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NOR NØF NØTTERØY

46 KARLSEN Henning NOR BF BERGEN

47 BRATHAGEN Daniel NOR BYF OSLO
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48 FILÉN Wilmer SWE UF UPPSALA

49 JÄRESLÄTT Harry SWE MF19 MALMÖ

50 RODIONOV Albert SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

51 STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim NOR BYF OSLO

52 BJÖRLING Elias SWE UF UPPSALA

53 NYLANDER Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

54 ERIKSSON Isak SWE I2 KARLSTAD

55 QVICK Einar SWE FKA TROLLHÄTTAN

56 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik NOR BYF OSLO

57 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas SWE UF UPPSALA

58 CARLANDER Elias SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

59 SEIKO Pontus SWE WFF ÖREBRO

60 HOFF Erik NOR BYF OSLO
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Formula of the competition

60 fencers

Poules round 1:

60 fencers

10 poules 

60 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

60 fencers

10 poules 

60 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 60 fencers
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Initial ranking (60 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 SVERKER Samuel SWE UF UPPSALA

2 POUSETTE Hugo SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 HÅKANSSON Gustav SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

4 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

6 SCHMEKEL Filip SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 JIBREUS Herman SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 LUNDEGREN Axel SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

9 NORRMAN Henrik SWE MF19 MALMÖ

10 VON POST Joel SWE MFFG MALMÖ

11 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad POL GFK GÖTEBORG

12 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

13 BÖRNE Marcus SWE AFC ARVIKA

14 RASMUSON Ludvig SWE UF UPPSALA

15 ROTH Edvin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

16 LAZER Daniel SWE MF19 MALMÖ

17 GLÄNNMAN Samuel SWE AFC ARVIKA

18 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

19 NYMAN Filip SWE NFK NYKÖPING

20 JÄRESLÄTT Harry SWE MF19 MALMÖ

21 CARLANDER Elias SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

22 THORED Oliver SWE GOFK VISBY

23 ERIKSSON Isak SWE I2 KARLSTAD

24 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

25 THÖRN Lukas SWE WFF ÖREBRO

26 RODIONOV Albert SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

27 NYSTRÖM Carl SWE I2 KARLSTAD

28 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

29 RASMUSON Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

30 BJÖRLING Elias SWE UF UPPSALA

31 FILÉN Wilmer SWE UF UPPSALA

32 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas SWE UF UPPSALA

33 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NOR NJF OSLO

33 JOHANSSON Hjalmar SWE MFFG MALMÖ

33 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NOR NØF NØTTERØY

33 STOKNES Samuel Klouman NOR BYF OSLO

33 GÖTHLIN Gustav NOR NJF OSLO

33 GROSSE Arthur NOR NJF OSLO

33 AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold NOR BYF OSLO

33 HLYNSSON Hrafn NOR BF BERGEN

33 KLAVENESS Andreas NOR BYF OSLO

33 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NOR NØF NØTTERØY

33 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR NJF OSLO

33 WALLE Henrik Christopher NOR NJF OSLO

33 HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NOR NØF NØTTERØY

33 KARLSEN Henning NOR BF BERGEN

33 BRATHAGEN Daniel NOR BYF OSLO
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33 HEIERVANG Elias Degland NOR NJF OSLO

33 STORMARK Christoffer NOR BF BERGEN

33 DYRSETH Brage NOR BF BERGEN

33 STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim NOR BYF OSLO

33 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR NJF OSLO

33 NYLANDER Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

33 EIKANGER Olav NOR BF BERGEN

33 QVICK Einar SWE FKA TROLLHÄTTAN

33 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik NOR BYF OSLO

33 WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NOR NJF OSLO

33 BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NOR NJF OSLO

33 SEIKO Pontus SWE WFF ÖREBRO

33 HOFF Erik NOR BYF OSLO



6

Örebro Masters 2017 U17 Örebro

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 6

Referee: KAMINSKI Samuil BYF OSLO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 0.800 4 21 2

KLAVENESS Andreas BYF OSLO 0.800 8 24 1

OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJF OSLO 0.200 -8 14 5

JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -8 13 6

JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMÖ 0.600 5 18 3

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.400 -1 18 4
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Poule number 2    Piste number 7

Referee: WOLTERS Heinz WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HEIERVANG Elias Degland NJF OSLO 0.600 4 20 3

NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.600 0 18 4

DRAUGEDALEN Elias NØF NØTTERØY 1.000 16 25 1

SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -17 8 6

POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 9 22 2

ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.200 -12 12 5
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Poule number 3    Piste number 8

Referee: THÖRN Oscar WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DYRSETH Brage BF BERGEN 0.600 -1 17 3

HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 21 2

DAHLBO Benjamin NJF OSLO 1.000 16 25 1

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -3 17 4

ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 16 5

NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.000 -13 12 6
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Poule number 4    Piste number 9

Referee: THIM Tomas UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

THÖRN Lukas WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 1 19 4

DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NØTTERØY 0.200 -8 14 5

STORMARK Christoffer BF BERGEN 1.000 13 25 1

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 24 2

GLÄNNMAN Samuel AFC ARVIKA 0.600 6 21 3

HOFF Erik BYF OSLO 0.000 -21 4 6
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Poule number 5    Piste number 10

Referee: POUSETTE Harald DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EIKANGER Olav BF BERGEN 0.200 -6 17 5

AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold BYF OSLO 0.600 3 18 3

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 1.000 13 24 1

RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.200 -10 13 6

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NJF OSLO 0.600 6 20 2

LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -6 15 4
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Poule number 6    Piste number 11

Referee: CHRISTENSEN Kristian Schonberg BYF OSLO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NYSTRÖM Carl I2 KARLSTAD 0.600 9 20 2

BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NJF OSLO 0.200 -4 20 5

ROTH Edvin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -10 13 4

QVICK Einar FKA TROLLHÄTTAN 0.200 -11 13 6

STOKNES Samuel Klouman BYF OSLO 0.600 1 18 3

SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 24 1
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Poule number 7    Piste number 12

Referee: MOBERG Leif BF BERGEN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -5 17 4

RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 0.800 7 21 2

STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim BYF OSLO 0.000 -13 12 6

HLYNSSON Hrafn BF BERGEN 0.400 -7 14 5

GROSSE Arthur NJF OSLO 1.000 17 22 1

JIBREUS Herman FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 1 21 3
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Poule number 8    Piste number 13

Referee: GERDIN Viktor UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.000 -13 12 6

WALLE Henrik Christopher NJF OSLO 0.400 -9 14 4

LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 19 25 1

BÖRNE Marcus AFC ARVIKA 0.800 12 24 2

RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 16 5

BRATHAGEN Daniel BYF OSLO 0.600 -3 17 3
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Poule number 9    Piste number 14

Referee: MOULIN Viktor NJF OSLO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.000 -9 16 6

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 24 1

KARLSEN Henning BF BERGEN 0.400 -8 13 4

IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYF OSLO 0.200 -11 13 5

NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 7 22 3

WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NJF OSLO 0.800 10 24 2
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Poule number 10    Piste number 15

Referee: GUSTAFSSON Viktor KF99 KUNGSBACKA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 11 21 2

SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 21 25 1

GÖTHLIN Gustav NJF OSLO 0.600 3 17 3

HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NØF NØTTERØY 0.400 -8 12 4

FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.200 -12 10 5

CARLANDER Elias FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -15 9 6
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (60 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 21 25 qualified

2 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 19 25 qualified

3 GROSSE Arthur NJF OSLO 1.000 17 22 qualified

4 DAHLBO Benjamin NJF OSLO 1.000 16 25 qualified

5 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NØF NØTTERØY 1.000 16 25 qualified

6 SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 24 qualified

7 STORMARK Christoffer BF BERGEN 1.000 13 25 qualified

8 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 1.000 13 24 qualified

9 BÖRNE Marcus AFC ARVIKA 0.800 12 24 qualified

10 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 24 qualified

11 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 11 21 qualified

12 WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NJF OSLO 0.800 10 24 qualified

13 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 24 qualified

14 KLAVENESS Andreas BYF OSLO 0.800 8 24 qualified

15 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 7 22 qualified

16 HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 21 qualified

16 RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 0.800 7 21 qualified

18 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 0.800 4 21 qualified

19 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 9 22 qualified

20 NYSTRÖM Carl I2 KARLSTAD 0.600 9 20 qualified

21 GLÄNNMAN Samuel AFC ARVIKA 0.600 6 21 qualified

22 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NJF OSLO 0.600 6 20 qualified

23 JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMÖ 0.600 5 18 qualified

24 HEIERVANG Elias Degland NJF OSLO 0.600 4 20 qualified

25 AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold BYF OSLO 0.600 3 18 qualified

26 GÖTHLIN Gustav NJF OSLO 0.600 3 17 qualified

27 STOKNES Samuel Klouman BYF OSLO 0.600 1 18 qualified

28 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.600 0 18 qualified

29 DYRSETH Brage BF BERGEN 0.600 -1 17 qualified

30 BRATHAGEN Daniel BYF OSLO 0.600 -3 17 qualified

31 JIBREUS Herman FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 1 21 qualified

32 THÖRN Lukas WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 1 19 qualified

33 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.400 -1 18 qualified

34 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -3 17 qualified

35 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -5 17 qualified

36 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -6 15 qualified

37 HLYNSSON Hrafn BF BERGEN 0.400 -7 14 qualified

38 KARLSEN Henning BF BERGEN 0.400 -8 13 qualified

39 HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NØF NØTTERØY 0.400 -8 12 qualified

40 WALLE Henrik Christopher NJF OSLO 0.400 -9 14 qualified

41 ROTH Edvin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -10 13 qualified

42 BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NJF OSLO 0.200 -4 20 qualified

43 EIKANGER Olav BF BERGEN 0.200 -6 17 qualified

44 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 16 qualified

44 RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 16 qualified

46 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NØTTERØY 0.200 -8 14 qualified

46 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJF OSLO 0.200 -8 14 qualified
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48 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -8 13 qualified

49 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.200 -10 13 qualified

50 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYF OSLO 0.200 -11 13 qualified

50 QVICK Einar FKA TROLLHÄTTAN 0.200 -11 13 qualified

52 ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.200 -12 12 qualified

53 FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.200 -12 10 qualified

54 BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.000 -9 16 qualified

55 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.000 -13 12 qualified

55 STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim BYF OSLO 0.000 -13 12 qualified

57 NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.000 -13 12 qualified

58 CARLANDER Elias FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -15 9 qualified

59 SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -17 8 qualified

60 HOFF Erik BYF OSLO 0.000 -21 4 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 6

Referee: WRAMNER Stefan GOFK VISBY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 0.800 5 22 2

CARLANDER Elias FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -16 8 6

GLÄNNMAN Samuel AFC ARVIKA 0.600 4 19 3

SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 8 22 1

GÖTHLIN Gustav NJF OSLO 0.200 -4 16 5

EIKANGER Olav BF BERGEN 0.600 3 21 4

0

V

0

V

1

V

4

V

V

2

V

3

1

V

V

2

V

3

3

V

V4

3

V

3

4

V

V4

3

V

3

Poule number 2    Piste number 7

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -3 19 4

DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NØTTERØY 0.800 7 22 2

NYSTRÖM Carl I2 KARLSTAD 0.600 3 18 3

BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NJF OSLO 1.000 12 23 1

ROTH Edvin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 5

HOFF Erik BYF OSLO 0.000 -13 10 6
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Poule number 3    Piste number 8

Referee: WOLTERS Heinz WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NØF NØTTERØY 0.200 -9 12 5

GROSSE Arthur NJF OSLO 1.000 18 25 1

ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -8 13 4

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.000 -18 7 6

JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMÖ 0.600 7 20 3

HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 23 2
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Poule number 4    Piste number 9

Referee: THÖRN Oscar WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 7 22 3

DRAUGEDALEN Elias NØF NØTTERØY 0.800 10 24 2

NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 11 24 1

BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NJF OSLO 0.200 -10 13 5

ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.000 -13 12 6

STOKNES Samuel Klouman BYF OSLO 0.400 -5 17 4
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Poule number 5    Piste number 10

Referee: GERDIN Viktor UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.600 5 19 3

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 1

DAHLBO Benjamin NJF OSLO 0.800 6 22 2

NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.200 -11 13 5

KARLSEN Henning BF BERGEN 0.200 -11 13 5

JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -3 20 4
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Poule number 6    Piste number 11

Referee: GUSTAFSSON Viktor KF99 KUNGSBACKA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HLYNSSON Hrafn BF BERGEN 0.200 -5 18 5

HEIERVANG Elias Degland NJF OSLO 0.600 4 20 3

STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim BYF OSLO 0.400 -5 16 4

SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 24 1

POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 4 23 2

RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.200 -8 16 6
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Poule number 7    Piste number 12

Referee: MOBERG Leif BF BERGEN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.800 10 21 2

VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 17 24 1

BRATHAGEN Daniel BYF OSLO 0.000 -17 8 6

RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 13 4

BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.200 -13 11 5

STORMARK Christoffer BF BERGEN 0.800 9 23 3
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Poule number 8    Piste number 13

Referee: DYMBE Simen BF BERGEN

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 1.000 14 25 1

SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -16 9 6

LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -1 18 4

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.600 4 20 3

WALLE Henrik Christopher NJF OSLO 0.200 -8 15 5

AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold BYF OSLO 0.800 7 20 2
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Poule number 9    Piste number 14

Referee: MOULIN Viktor NJF OSLO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DYRSETH Brage BF BERGEN 0.600 0 19 4

QVICK Einar FKA TROLLHÄTTAN 0.000 -15 10 6

THÖRN Lukas WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -4 16 5

OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJF OSLO 0.600 6 23 2

KLAVENESS Andreas BYF OSLO 0.800 9 23 1

BÖRNE Marcus AFC ARVIKA 0.600 4 22 3
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Poule number 10    Piste number 15

Referee: CHRISTENSEN Kristian Schonberg BYF OSLO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 1 19 3

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 25 1

JIBREUS Herman FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 15 4

FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.400 -9 13 5

IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYF OSLO 0.000 -19 6 6

WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NJF OSLO 0.800 13 23 2
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (60 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 GROSSE Arthur NJF OSLO 1.000 18 25 qualified

2 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 17 25 qualified

3 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 qualified

4 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 1.000 14 25 qualified

5 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NJF OSLO 1.000 12 23 qualified

6 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 17 24 qualified

7 WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NJF OSLO 0.800 13 23 qualified

8 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 11 24 qualified

9 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NØF NØTTERØY 0.800 10 24 qualified

10 SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 24 qualified

11 HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 23 qualified

12 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.800 10 21 qualified

13 KLAVENESS Andreas BYF OSLO 0.800 9 23 qualified

14 STORMARK Christoffer BF BERGEN 0.800 9 23 qualified

15 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 8 22 qualified

16 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 7 22 qualified

17 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NØTTERØY 0.800 7 22 qualified

18 AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold BYF OSLO 0.800 7 20 qualified

19 DAHLBO Benjamin NJF OSLO 0.800 6 22 qualified

20 RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 0.800 5 22 qualified

21 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 4 23 qualified

22 JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMÖ 0.600 7 20 qualified

23 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJF OSLO 0.600 6 23 qualified

24 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.600 5 19 qualified

25 BÖRNE Marcus AFC ARVIKA 0.600 4 22 qualified

26 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.600 4 20 qualified

27 HEIERVANG Elias Degland NJF OSLO 0.600 4 20 qualified

28 GLÄNNMAN Samuel AFC ARVIKA 0.600 4 19 qualified

29 EIKANGER Olav BF BERGEN 0.600 3 21 qualified

30 NYSTRÖM Carl I2 KARLSTAD 0.600 3 18 qualified

31 DYRSETH Brage BF BERGEN 0.600 0 19 qualified

32 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 1 19 qualified

33 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -1 18 qualified

34 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.400 -3 19 qualified

35 JIBREUS Herman FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -3 15 qualified

36 THÖRN Lukas WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -4 16 qualified

37 STOKNES Samuel Klouman BYF OSLO 0.400 -5 17 qualified

38 STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim BYF OSLO 0.400 -5 16 qualified

39 RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -6 13 qualified

40 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -8 13 qualified

41 FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.400 -9 13 qualified

42 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -3 20 qualified

43 GÖTHLIN Gustav NJF OSLO 0.200 -4 16 qualified

44 HLYNSSON Hrafn BF BERGEN 0.200 -5 18 qualified

45 ROTH Edvin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -6 15 qualified

46 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.200 -8 16 qualified

47 WALLE Henrik Christopher NJF OSLO 0.200 -8 15 qualified
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48 HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NØF NØTTERØY 0.200 -9 12 qualified

49 BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NJF OSLO 0.200 -10 13 qualified

50 NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.200 -11 13 qualified

51 KARLSEN Henning BF BERGEN 0.200 -11 13 qualified

52 BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.200 -13 11 qualified

53 ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.000 -13 12 qualified

54 HOFF Erik BYF OSLO 0.000 -13 10 qualified

55 QVICK Einar FKA TROLLHÄTTAN 0.000 -15 10 qualified

56 SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -16 9 qualified

57 CARLANDER Elias FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -16 8 qualified

58 BRATHAGEN Daniel BYF OSLO 0.000 -17 8 qualified

59 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.000 -18 7 qualified

60 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYF OSLO 0.000 -19 6 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (60 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 GROSSE Arthur NJF OSLO 1.000 35 47 qualified

2 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz Konrad GFK GÖTEBORG 0.900 29 47 qualified

3 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.900 28 49 qualified

4 DRAUGEDALEN Elias NØF NØTTERØY 0.900 26 49 qualified

5 SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 0.900 25 48 qualified

6 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.900 23 49 qualified

7 STORMARK Christoffer BF BERGEN 0.900 22 48 qualified

8 DAHLBO Benjamin NJF OSLO 0.900 22 47 qualified

9 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA 0.900 18 46 qualified

10 VON POST Joel MFFG MALMÖ 0.800 28 45 qualified

11 WESTGAARD Morten Isaksen NJF OSLO 0.800 23 47 qualified

12 NORRMAN Henrik MF19 MALMÖ 0.800 18 46 qualified

13 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes NJF OSLO 0.800 18 43 qualified

14 KLAVENESS Andreas BYF OSLO 0.800 17 47 qualified

15 HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 17 44 qualified

15 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.800 17 44 qualified

17 RASMUSON Ludvig UF UPPSALA 0.800 12 43 qualified

18 BÖRNE Marcus AFC ARVIKA 0.700 16 46 qualified

19 LUNDEGREN Axel GFK GÖTEBORG 0.700 16 44 qualified

20 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM 0.700 13 45 qualified

21 AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold BYF OSLO 0.700 10 38 qualified

22 JOHANSSON Hjalmar MFFG MALMÖ 0.600 12 38 qualified

22 NYSTRÖM Carl I2 KARLSTAD 0.600 12 38 qualified

24 GLÄNNMAN Samuel AFC ARVIKA 0.600 10 40 qualified

25 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.600 9 39 qualified

26 HEIERVANG Elias Degland NJF OSLO 0.600 8 40 qualified

27 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 0.600 5 37 qualified

28 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 4 39 qualified

29 DYRSETH Brage BF BERGEN 0.600 -1 36 qualified

30 DRAUGEDALEN Emil NØF NØTTERØY 0.500 -1 36 qualified

31 STOKNES Samuel Klouman BYF OSLO 0.500 -4 35 qualified

32 GÖTHLIN Gustav NJF OSLO 0.400 -1 33 qualified

33 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJF OSLO 0.400 -2 37 qualified

34 JIBREUS Herman FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -2 36 qualified

35 EIKANGER Olav BF BERGEN 0.400 -3 38 qualified

36 THÖRN Lukas WFF ÖREBRO 0.400 -3 35 qualified

37 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.400 -4 36 qualified

38 LAZER Daniel MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -7 33 qualified

39 HLYNSSON Hrafn BF BERGEN 0.300 -12 32 qualified

40 RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -12 29 qualified

41 ARONOWITSCH Zeev SAF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -14 29 qualified

42 ROTH Edvin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -16 28 qualified

43 WALLE Henrik Christopher NJF OSLO 0.300 -17 29 qualified

44 HEIBERG Kasper Mathisen NØF NØTTERØY 0.300 -17 24 qualified

45 KARLSEN Henning BF BERGEN 0.300 -19 26 qualified

46 BRATHAGEN Daniel BYF OSLO 0.300 -20 25 qualified

47 FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.300 -21 23 qualified
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48 JÄRESLÄTT Harry MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -11 33 qualified

49 BURUM-AUENSEN Alexander NJF OSLO 0.200 -14 33 qualified

50 RODIONOV Albert FKC KARLSKRONA 0.200 -18 29 qualified

51 STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim BYF OSLO 0.200 -18 28 qualified

52 BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.100 -22 27 qualified

53 NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.100 -24 25 qualified

54 ERIKSSON Isak I2 KARLSTAD 0.100 -25 24 qualified

55 QVICK Einar FKA TROLLHÄTTAN 0.100 -26 23 qualified

56 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik BYF OSLO 0.100 -30 19 qualified

57 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.000 -31 19 qualified

58 CARLANDER Elias FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -31 17 qualified

59 SEIKO Pontus WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -33 17 qualified

60 HOFF Erik BYF OSLO 0.000 -34 14 qualified
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Table of 64

1 GROSSE Arthur
NJF OSLO

64 ----------
GROSSE Arthur

33 OLKVAM Ole Magnus
NJF OSLO

32 GÖTHLIN Gustav
NJF OSLO

OLKVAM Ole Magnus
15/7

17 RASMUSON Ludvig
UF UPPSALA

48 JÄRESLÄTT Harry
MF19 MALMÖ

RASMUSON Ludvig
15/8

49 BURUM-AUENSEN Alexande
NJF OSLO

16 HÅKANSSON Gustav
DIF STOCKHOLM

BURUM-AUENSEN Alex
15/14

9 SVERKER Samuel
UF UPPSALA

56 IRGENS-JENSEN Eirik
BYF OSLO

SVERKER Samuel
15/2

41 ARONOWITSCH Zeev
SAF STOCKHOLM

24 GLÄNNMAN Samuel
AFC ARVIKA

GLÄNNMAN Samuel
13/10

25 THORED Oliver
GOFK VISBY

40 RASMUSON Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

THORED Oliver
15/9

57 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
UF UPPSALA

8 DAHLBO Benjamin
NJF OSLO

DAHLBO Benjamin
15/3

5 SCHMEKEL Filip
FFF STOCKHOLM

60 HOFF Erik
BYF OSLO

SCHMEKEL Filip
15/5

37 ULLTJÄRN Julius
LFK LINKÖPING

28 KUTTI David
WFF ÖREBRO

KUTTI David
15/9

21 AALRUD Nicklas Ekhold
BYF OSLO

44 HEIBERG Kasper Mathise
NØF NØTTERØY

AALRUD Nicklas Ekh
15/4

53 NYLANDER Erik
UF UPPSALA

12 NORRMAN Henrik
MF19 MALMÖ

NORRMAN Henrik
15/8

13 BROBAKKEN Marcus Vokes
NJF OSLO

52 BJÖRLING Elias
UF UPPSALA

BROBAKKEN Marcus V
15/11

45 KARLSEN Henning
BF BERGEN

20 POUSETTE Hugo
DIF STOCKHOLM

POUSETTE Hugo
15/6

29 DYRSETH Brage
BF BERGEN

36 THÖRN Lukas
WFF ÖREBRO

DYRSETH Brage
15/13

61 ----------

4 DRAUGEDALEN Elias
NØF NØTTERØY

DRAUGEDALEN Elias

Table of 32

GROSSE Arthur
15/13

RASMUSON Ludvig
15/6

SVERKER Samuel
15/5

DAHLBO Benjamin
15/8

SCHMEKEL Filip
13/12

NORRMAN Henrik
15/9

POUSETTE Hugo
15/9

DRAUGEDALEN Elias
15/10

Table of 16

GROSSE Arthur
12/7

DAHLBO Benjamin
15/10

SCHMEKEL Filip
15/11

POUSETTE Hugo
15/14
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Table of 64

3 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

62 ----------
KELLY Christopher

35 EIKANGER Olav
BF BERGEN

30 DRAUGEDALEN Emil
NØF NØTTERØY

EIKANGER Olav
15/9

19 LUNDEGREN Axel
GFK GÖTEBORG

46 BRATHAGEN Daniel
BYF OSLO

LUNDEGREN Axel
15/7

51 STORM-GRAN Jens Joakim
BYF OSLO

14 KLAVENESS Andreas
BYF OSLO

KLAVENESS Andreas
15/6

11 WESTGAARD Morten Isaks
NJF OSLO

54 ERIKSSON Isak
I2 KARLSTAD

WESTGAARD Morten I
15/8

43 WALLE Henrik Christoph
NJF OSLO

22 JOHANSSON Hjalmar
MFFG MALMÖ

JOHANSSON Hjalmar
15/5

27 NYMAN Filip
NFK NYKÖPING

38 LAZER Daniel
MF19 MALMÖ

LAZER Daniel
15/11

59 SEIKO Pontus
WFF ÖREBRO

6 SONTAGH Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

SONTAGH Jakob
15/5

7 STORMARK Christoffer
BF BERGEN

58 CARLANDER Elias
FKC KARLSKRONA

STORMARK Christoff
15/6

39 HLYNSSON Hrafn
BF BERGEN

26 HEIERVANG Elias Deglan
NJF OSLO

HEIERVANG Elias De
15/8

23 NYSTRÖM Carl
I2 KARLSTAD

42 ROTH Edvin
SAF STOCKHOLM

NYSTRÖM Carl
5/4

55 QVICK Einar
FKA TROLLHÄTTAN

10 VON POST Joel
MFFG MALMÖ

VON POST Joel
15/5

15 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY

50 RODIONOV Albert
FKC KARLSKRONA

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/5

47 FILÉN Wilmer
UF UPPSALA

18 BÖRNE Marcus
AFC ARVIKA

BÖRNE Marcus
15/6

31 STOKNES Samuel Klouman
BYF OSLO

34 JIBREUS Herman
FFF STOCKHOLM

JIBREUS Herman
15/12

63 ----------

2 SILIWANOWICZ Mateusz K
GFK GÖTEBORG

SILIWANOWICZ Mateu

Table of 32

KELLY Christopher
15/5

KLAVENESS Andreas
15/9

JOHANSSON Hjalmar
15/14

SONTAGH Jakob
15/12

STORMARK Christoff
15/7

VON POST Joel
15/9

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/12

JIBREUS Herman
15/14

Table of 16

KELLY Christopher
15/12

JOHANSSON Hjalmar
15/8

VON POST Joel
15/9

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/12
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Table of 8

1 GROSSE Arthur
NJF OSLO

8 DAHLBO Benjamin
NJF OSLO

DAHLBO Benjamin
15/12

5 SCHMEKEL Filip
FFF STOCKHOLM

4 POUSETTE Hugo
DIF STOCKHOLM

POUSETTE Hugo
15/6

3 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

6 JOHANSSON Hjalmar
MFFG MALMÖ

JOHANSSON Hjalmar
15/14

7 VON POST Joel
MFFG MALMÖ

2 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/14

Semi-finals

POUSETTE Hugo
15/12

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/11

Final

POUSETTE Hugo
15/9
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

CHRISTENSEN Kristian Schonberg NOR BYF OSLO N 2 6 0 0

DYMBE Simen NOR BF BERGEN N 1 2 0 0

GERDIN Viktor SWE UF UPPSALA F 2 5 1 1

GUSTAFSSON Viktor SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA F 2 3 0 0

KAMINSKI Samuil EST BYF OSLO B 1 4 0 0

KROHN Otthar Andreas NOR NJF OSLO 0 1 1 0

MOBERG Leif NOR BF BERGEN N 2 0 0 0

MOULIN Viktor NOR NJF OSLO 2 3 0 0

NIKLASSON Carl SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 0 6 1 0

NILSSON Axel SWE UF UPPSALA F 0 1 0 0

NORRMAN Peter SWE MF19 MALMÖ F 0 2 0 0

POUSETTE Harald SWE DIF STOCKHOLM E 1 0 0 0

RASMUSSEN Linn SWE UF UPPSALA C 0 0 1 0

THIM Tomas SWE UF UPPSALA F 1 3 0 0

THÖRN Oscar SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 2 0 0 0

WOLTERS Heinz SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 2 6 0 0

WRAMNER Stefan SWE GOFK VISBY F 1 6 0 1


